
Russell Vale Golf Club

Saturday, 31 January 2026

Competition Presentation Report

Competition : Men's Stableford (3 Grade -

Type : Stableford

Total Entrants : 153Course : Russell Vale 18

Description :

PCCTime Of Day Tee BlocksGender

PCC Groups :

0.0All Day TurpentineMale

New GA
H/C

PrizeDaily
H/C

ScoreNameRan PCC

$50 Voucher
Russell Vale Golf Club

Wayne Grief 5A - 1 430.0

Grade A Winners

$40 Voucher
Russell Vale Golf Club

George Tankoski 7A - 2 400.0

$25 VoucherRobert Fracasso 9A - 3 370.0

$20 Voucher
Russell Vale Golf Club

Michael White 7A - 4 350.0

$50 VoucherMark Mewburn 12B - 1 390.0

Grade B Winners

$40 Voucher
Russell Vale Golf Club

Steve Gray 13B - 2 380.0

$25 VoucherRodney Angel 15B - 3 37 C/B0.0

$20 Voucher
Russell Vale Golf Club

Dale Canvin 12B - 4 37 C/B0.0

$50 VoucherTrevor Johnston 26C - 1 380.0

Grade C Winners

$40 VoucherPaul Siljeg 18C - 2 37 C/B0.0

$25 Voucher
Russell Vale Golf Club

Matthew Whiteside 20C - 3 370.0

$20 VoucherChris Merryfull 18C - 4 360.0

1 BallKevin Miller 1311 37 C/B0.0

Place Getters

1 BallGraham Jones 1212 370.0

1 BallMatthew Hiscox 1214 36 C/B0.0

1 BallWarren Maynell 1115 36 C/B0.0
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New GA
H/C

PrizeDaily
H/C

ScoreNameRan PCC

1 BallBrian Corrie 1216 36 C/B0.0

1 BallPeter Gosling 1017 36 C/B0.0

1 BallMaurice Duroux 1018 360.0

1 BallJason Walsh 1020 35 C/B0.0

1 BallStephen Taylor 1321 35 C/B0.0

1 BallStephen Walsh 1622 35 C/B0.0

1 BallPeter Novotny 1323 350.0

1 BallJohn Pippen 1824 34 C/B0.0

1 BallClifford Terry 1925 34 C/B0.0

1 BallLeon Fay 1426 34 C/B0.0

1 Ball
Wollongong Golf Club

Mitchell Tremain 1027 34 C/B0.0

1 BallPaul Schmidt 528 34 C/B0.0

1 BallScott McIlwain 1329 34 C/B0.0

1 BallTaylor Cleveland 1530 34 C/B0.0

1 BallMurray Halgren 1431 34 C/B0.0

1 BallDennis Milan 1932 34 C/B0.0

1 BallKim Murphy 1033 34 C/B0.0

1 BallRoss Bain 634 34 C/B0.0

1 BallRuss Amatto 935 34 C/B0.0

Nearest to Pin
Hole Name Prize DescriptionDistance Grade

Alan Bransdon3 114 cm1 Ball NTP

Murray Dribbus11 112 cm$266.00 Super Pin

John Pippen12 78 cm1 Ball NTP

Lubo Tasevski14 67 cm2 Balls D & P

Sweep Stake
Name Prize Description
Stephen Walsh Headlands Voucher

Gross Stableford Winner

Wayne Grief
Russell Vale Golf Club

1 0.0 38 $40 Voucher5
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